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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE BEFORE MAGISTRATE JUDGE JERRY H. RITTER

Caption: In Re: United States of America & State of NM v. A & R Productions, et al
CIV 01-0072 MV/JHR
Subfiles: ZRB-3-0046
ZRB-3-0047
ZRB-4-0115
ZRB-4-0116
ZRB-4-0118
ZRB-4-0119

Date & Time: Monday, December 18, 2017, at 9:30 a.m.

Appearances for Plaintiffs: Appearances for Defendants:

Guss Guarino (G William Stripp [ S & S
Bradley Bridgewater
Samuel-Gollis

Edward Bagley%

Plaintiffs In Attendance: Defendants In Attendance:
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Others Attending:
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Case did not settle.

ettlement efforts to be continued on at
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