UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE BEFORE MAGISTRATE JUDGE JERRY H. RITTER

In Re: United States of America & State of NM v. A & R Productions, et al

Caption:

	CIV 01-0072 Subfiles:	MV/JHR ZRB-3-0046 ZRB-3-0047 ZRB-4-0115 ZRB-4-0116 ZRB-4-0118 ZRB-4-0119	
Date & Time:	Monday, D	ecember 18, 2017, a	t 9:30 a.m.
Appearances f Guss Guarino B radley Bri dg Sa muel Gollis Edward Bagle	gewater	ن	Appearances for Defendants: William Stripp
Plaintiffs In A			Defendants In Attendance: Pamela Davis Davis Ranch, LLC
Case did no	ot settle. efforts to be con		